

CHOCOLATE MOUSSE - L
MOUSSE AU CHOCOLAT - G
 ITEM # / # DE L'ITEM: CCHML
 WEIGHT / POIDS: **1.650 KG**
 CASE PACK / QUANTITE PAR BOITE: 1

CHOCOLATE MOUSSE - S
MOUSSE AU CHOCOLAT - P
 ITEM # / # DE L'ITEM: CCHMS
 WEIGHT / POIDS: **0.710 KG**
 CASE PACK / QUANTITE PAR BOITE: 1



PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES/COMPOSITION DE PRODUIT:

ALTERNATING LAYERS OF FLOURLESS CHOCOLATE CAKE AND AIRY CHOCOLATE MOUSSE; DRIZZLED WITH MILK CHOCOLATE AND TOPPED WITH DARK CHOCOLATE CURLS.

COUCHES DE GÂTEAU AU CHOCOLAT SANS FARINE ET D'UNE MOUSSE AU CHOCOLAT LÉGÈRE, SAUPOUDRÉE DE CHOCOLAT AU LAIT ET COUVERTE DE SPIRALES DE CHOCOLAT NOIR.

LARGE/SMALL – GRAND/PETIT

INGREDIENTS: DARK CHOCOLATE (UNSWEETENED CHOCOLATE, SUGAR, COCOA BUTTER, SOYA LECITHIN, VANILLA EXTRACT), 35% CREAM (MILK INGREDIENTS, CELLULOSE GEL, CARRAGEENAN, CELLULOSE GUM), LIQUID EGG WHITES, LIQUID EGG YOLKS, SUGAR, SOUR CREAM (MILK INGREDIENTS, BACTERIAL CULTURE, MICROBIAL ENZYME), BUTTER (MILK), NON-HYDROGENATED CHOCOLATE PRODUCT (SUGAR, MODIFIED PALM AND PALM OIL, COCOA, SOY LECITHIN), WATER, MILK CHOCOLATE (SUGAR, COCOA BUTTER, WHOLE MILK POWDER, UNSWEETENED CHOCOLATE, SOYA LECITHIN, VANILLA EXTRACT), CONDENSED MILK, COFFEE, TARTAR CREAM, ALGINATE, SALT, CANOLA OIL.

INGRÉDIENTS: CHOCOLAT NOIR (CHOCOLAT NON SUCRÉ, SUCRE, BEURRE DE CACAO, LÉCITHINE DE SOYA, EXTRAIT DE VANILLE), CRÈME 35% (SUBSTANCES LAITIÈRES, GEL DE CELLULOSE, CARRAGHÉNINE, GOMME DE CELLULOSE), BLANCS D'OEUF LIQUIDE, JAUNES D'OEUF LIQUIDE, SUCRE, CRÈME SURE (SUBSTANCES LAITIÈRES, CULTURE BACTÉRIENNE, ENZYME MICROBIENNE), BEURRE (LAIT), PRODUIT DE CHOCOLAT NOIR NON-HYDROGÉNÉE (SUCRE, HUILES DE PALMISTE ET DE PALME, CACAO, LÉCITHINE DE SOYA), EAU, CHOCOLAT AU LAIT (SUCRE, BEURRE DE CACAO, POUDRE DE LAIT ENTIER, CHOCOLAT NON SUCRÉ, LÉCITHINE DE SOYA, EXTRAIT DE VANILLE), LAIT CONCENTRÉ, ALGINATE, CAFÉ, CRÈME DE TARTRE, SEL, HUILE DE CANOLA.

LARGE

Nutrition Facts		Valeur nutritive	
Per 100 g / par 100 g			
Amount		% Daily Value	
Teneur		% valeur quotidienne	
Calories / Calories 350			
Fat / Lipides 25 g		39 %	
Saturated / saturés 15 g		75 %	
+ Trans / trans 0.5 g			
Polyunsaturated / polyinsaturés 0.7 g			
Monounsaturated / monoinsaturés 4.5 g			
Cholesterol / Cholestérol 175 mg			
Sodium / Sodium 50 mg		2 %	
Carbohydrate / Glucides 29 g			
Fibre / Fibres 2 g		9 %	
Sugars / Sucres 23 g			
Protein / Protéines 5 g			
Vitamin A / Vitamine A		15 %	
Vitamin C / Vitamine C		0 %	
Calcium / Calcium		4 %	
Iron / Fer		15 %	

SMALL

Nutrition Facts		Valeur nutritive	
Per 100 g / par 100 g			
Amount		% Daily Value	
Teneur		% valeur quotidienne	
Calories / Calories 340			
Fat / Lipides 25 g		39 %	
Saturated / saturés 15 g		76 %	
+ Trans / trans 0.5 g			
Polyunsaturated / polyinsaturés 0.7 g			
Monounsaturated / monoinsaturés 4.5 g			
Cholesterol / Cholestérol 180 mg			
Sodium / Sodium 50 mg		2 %	
Carbohydrate / Glucides 29 g			
Fibre / Fibres 2 g		9 %	
Sugars / Sucres 24 g			
Protein / Protéines 5 g			
Vitamin A / Vitamine A		15 %	
Vitamin C / Vitamine C		0 %	
Calcium / Calcium		4 %	
Iron / Fer		15 %	

ALLERGENS / ALLERGÈNES:

MILK, EGGS, SOY / LAIT, OEUFS, SOYA

SIZE / GRANDEUR:

**6" (SMALL)
10" (LARGE)**

PACKAGING / EMPAQUETAGE:

**7.37" x 7.37" x 5.5" (SMALL)
10.5" x 10.5" x 5.5" (LARGE)
PASTRY BOX (BOXBOARD) / BOÎTE PATISSERIE
(CARTON PLAÏT)**

SHELF-LIFE / DURÉE DE CONSERVATION:

**REFRIGERATED / RÉFRIGÉRÉ 5 DAYS / JOURS
FROZEN / CONGELÉ 7 MONTHS / MOIS**

STORAGE/ENTREPOSAGE :

**REFRIGERATED / RÉFRIGÉRÉ
FROZEN / CONGELÉ**